
Suburban East
TM # SCHOOL

  
1 Ludlow
2 McCann Tech
3 Central
4 Southwick
5 Mt. Everett
6 Ware

7 Hoosac Valley

8 Drury

LEAGUE SCHEDULE
Tuesday, April 04, 2023 Thursday, April 06, 2023

Ludlow @ McCann Tech Ludlow @ Mt. Everett

Central @ Mt. Everett Central @ Hoosac Valley

Southwick @ Hoosac Valley Southwick @ Drury

Ware @ Drury Ware @ McCann Tech

Monday, April 10, 2023 Thursday, April 13, 2023
Hoosac Valley @ Ludlow Drury @ Ludlow

Drury @ Central McCann Tech @ Central

McCann Tech @ Southwick Mt. Everett @ Southwick

Mt. Everett @ Ware Hoosac Valley @ Ware

Monday, April 17, 2023 Thursday, April 20, 2023
Ludlow @ Central Ware @ Ludlow

Southwick @ Ware Central @ Southwick

McCann Tech @ Drury Mt. Everett @ McCann Tech

Hoosac Valley @ Mt. Everett Drury @ Hoosac Valley

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023
Central @ Ware McCann Tech @ Ludlow

Ludlow @ Southwick Mt. Everett @ Central

Mt. Everett @ Drury Hoosac Valley @ Southwick

McCann Tech @ Hoosac Valley Drury @ Ware

Tuesday, May 02, 2023 Friday, May 05, 2023
Ludlow @ Hoosac Valley Mt. Everett @ Ludlow

Central @ Drury Hoosac Valley @ Central

Southwick @ McCann Tech Drury @ Southwick

Ware @ Mt. Everett McCann Tech @ Ware



Monday, May 08, 2023 Wednesday, May 10, 2023
Ludlow @ Drury Ware @ Central

Central @ McCann Tech Southwick @ Ludlow

Southwick @ Mt. Everett Drury @ Mt. Everett

Ware @ Hoosac Valley Hoosac Valley @ McCann Tech

Friday, May 12, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Ludlow @ Ware Central @ Ludlow

Southwick @ Central Ware @ Southwick

McCann Tech @ Mt. Everett Drury @ McCann Tech

Hoosac Valley @ Drury Mt. Everett @ Hoosac Valley


